Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Arsbeck (1226)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Bicher Str. 45, 41844 Wegberg-Arsbeck

Sportwart/in
Schnitzler, Christoph

sportwart@tennisclub-arsbeck.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Gerads, Manfred
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Lisa Schild

m 01774149294, Lisa.schild@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Borremans, Kimberly (NED N)
Schild, Lisa
Hilsenbusch, Laura
Kamchen, Anja
Martin, Sandra
Ropohl, Jessica
Giesen, Stefanie
Stender, Ines

Obst, Sarah

10 Lendzion, Evelyn
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ID-Nr.

29404883
28892003
29355484
28252566
27753956
29759520
27953525
29604725
28892005
27953529

LK

LK20,9
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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